
Final Accounts 2004/05

Members Expenses 2003/04 2004/05 SAP
£ £

Basic Allowance 586,131 696,348 696,347.91 A11000/13911



MEMBERS ALLOWANCES APRIL 04 - MARCH 05

Councillor Basic Special Travel & Total
Allowance Responsibility Subsistence

C.Z. Bearder £7,192.56 £711.20 £149.30 £8,053.06
R.W. Belson £3,267.59 £583.43 £778.00 £4,629.02
W.P. Bradshaw £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
E.A. Brighouse £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £0.00 £17,981.28
A.T. Brown £7,192.56 £1,180.75 £0.00 £8,373.31
A.D. Bryden £7,192.56 £2,310.56 £293.80 £9,796.92
D.V. Bulley £7,192.56 £0.00 £144.00 £7,336.56
E.J. Cooper £7,192.56 £569.30 £14.60 £7,776.46
J.C. Cooper £7,192.56 £1,199.04 £449.80 £8,841.40
A.D. Crabbe £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £617.60 £18,598.88
A. Crawford £7,192.56 £0.00 £102.00 £7,294.56
R.L. Evans £7,192.56 £2,157.72 £1,527.80 £10,878.08
R. Farrell £7,192.56 £1,328.87 £968.00 £9,489.43
J.F. Farrow £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £2,476.05 £20,457.33
N.M. Fawcett £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £372.60 £18,353.88
M.H. Ferriman £7,192.56 £5,399.82 £2,789.70 £15,382.08
Fitzgerald-O’Connor £7,192.56 £702.55 £1,208.65 £9,103.76
J.L. Fooks £7,192.56 £4,983.51 £379.65 £12,555.72
C.A. Fulljames £7,053.80 £2,018.98 £1,191.60 £10,264.38
B. Gatehouse £7,192.56 £2,414.52 £0.00 £9,607.08
J. Godden £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £105.40 £18,086.68
M. Godden £7,192.56 £199.79 £0.00 £7,392.35
P.W.D. Greene £7,192.56 £327.66 £473.60 £7,993.82
K.J. Harper £7,192.56 £5,394.36 £590.10 £13,177.02
N.F. Harris £7,192.56 £2,757.72 £593.20 £10,543.48
M. Hastings £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
S.P.W. Hayward £7,192.56 £2,105.77 £872.30 £10,170.63
J. Heathcoat £7,192.56 £0.00 £634.60 £7,827.16
J.B. Hodgson £7,192.56 £2,157.72 £0.00 £9,350.28
B.L. Hook £6,192.48 £1,027.44 £0.00 £7,219.92
J.M. Howell £7,192.56 £0.00 £779.60 £7,972.16
B. Hudson £7,192.56 £909.48 £340.10 £8,442.14
D.C. James £5,813.99 £0.00 £0.00 £5,813.99
R. Jelf £7,192.56 £4,842.62 £2,693.73 £14,728.91
R.T. Johnston £7,192.56 £513.72 £135.60 £7,841.88
T.P. Joslin £7,192.56 £2,157.72 £1,498.53 £10,848.81
J.S. Karmali £7,192.56 £7,092.54 £1,505.64 £15,790.74
D.A.E. Kyffin £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
D.A. Laver £6,633.14 £0.00 £62.80 £6,695.94
W.L. Legge £7,192.56 £5,394.36 £351.60 £12,938.52
M.M. MacKenzie £7,192.56 £2,157.72 £0.00 £9,350.28
K.P. Mallon £7,192.56 £0.00 £160.00 £7,352.56
M.W. McAndrews £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
O McIntosh-Stedman £7,192.56 £0.00 £214.40 £7,406.96
K.R. Mitchell £7,192.56 £17,981.16 £9,179.33 £34,353.05
R.A. Mold £7,192.56 £2,757.72 £0.00 £9,950.28
S.E. Mold £7,192.56 £1,579.18 £534.30 £9,306.04
J.C. Moley £7,192.56 £113.24 £1,122.30 £8,428.10
Z.A. Patrick £7,192.56 £1,027.44 £549.10 £8,769.10
J.G. Power £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
P.A. Purse £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £0.00 £17,981.28



G.A. Reynolds £7,192.56 £0.00 £354.60 £7,547.16
D.J. Roaf £7,192.56 £14,273.26 £334.50 £21,800.32
D.M. Robertson £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £2,081.30 £20,062.58
C.V. Robins £7,192.56 £276.78 £0.00 £7,469.34
R.S. Rose £7,192.56 £0.00 £168.80 £7,361.36
G.A. Sanders £7,192.56 £0.00 £107.28 £7,299.84
D.R. Seale £7,192.56 £10,788.72 £3,345.92 £21,327.20
S. Segaran £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
C.H. Shouler £7,192.56 £8,195.38 £998.95 £16,386.89
L.F. Sibley £7,175.60 £717.12 £528.80 £8,421.52
C. Simmons £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
P. Skolar £7,192.56 £0.00 £273.60 £7,466.16
E.F.M. Standingford £7,192.56 £408.03 £0.00 £7,600.59
S.J. Tompkins £7,192.56 £976.97 £0.00 £8,169.53
D.G. Turner £7,192.56 £1,281.57 £1,415.50 £9,889.63
C.Y. Viney £7,192.56 £0.00 £576.99 £7,769.55
D.N. Wilmshurst £7,192.56 £1,199.04 £1,797.20 £10,188.80
C. Witcher £7,192.56 £0.00 £0.00 £7,192.56
H. Wyatt £7,192.56 £191.95 £119.60 £7,504.11

TOTALS £496,460.44 £199,887.47 £47,962.42 £744,310.33



MEMBERS ALLOWANCES APRIL 04 - MARCH 05

Apr-01 May-02 Jun-03 Jul-04 Aug-05 Sep-06 Oct-07 Nov-08 Dec-09 Jan-10 Feb-11 Mar-12 TOTAL TOTAL
Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp Basic Sp resp BASIC SP RESP  

C.Z. Bearder 583.34 583.34 25.54 583.34 41.67 583.34 41.67 663.54 45.79 599.38 42.81 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 7192.56 711.2
R.W. Belson 870.07 155.35 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 3267.59 583.43
W.P. Bradshaw 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
E.A. Brighouse 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
A.T. Brown 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 281.7 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 7192.56 1180.75
A.D. Bryden 583.34 110.17 583.34 194.42 583.34 194.42 583.34 194.42 663.54 218.81 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 7192.56 2310.56
D.V. Bulley 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
E.J. Cooper 583.34 437.5 583.34 97.24 583.34 19.45 583.34 663.54 15.11 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 569.3
J.C. Cooper 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 663.54 110.6 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 7192.56 1199.04
A.D. Crabbe 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
A. Crawford 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
R.L. Evans 583.34 437.5 583.34 141.13 583.34 583.34 663.54 15.91 599.38 599.38 664.13 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 7192.56 2157.72
R. Farrell 583.34 180.59 583.34 140.27 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 663.54 114.07 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 7192.56 1328.87
J.F. Farrow 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
N.M. Fawcett 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
M.H. Ferriman 583.34 48.67 583.34 345.04 583.34 486.17 583.34 486.17 663.54 535.74 599.38 500.85 599.38 499.53 599.38 499.53 599.38 499.53 599.38 499.53 599.38 499.53 599.38 499.53 7192.56 5399.82
Fitzgerald-O’Connor 583.34 41.67 583.34 69.9 583.34 83.34 583.34 83.34 663.54 93.27 599.38 85.58 599.38 31.4 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 7192.56 702.55
J.L. Fooks 583.34 83.33 583.34 391.8 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 663.54 486.67 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 7192.56 4983.51
C.A. Fulljames 583.34 315.94 583.34 340.25 444.58 583.34 145.83 663.54 168.08 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 599.38 149.84 7053.8 2018.98
B. Gatehouse 583.34 583.34 22.22 583.34 20.83 583.34 20.83 663.54 23.15 599.38 21.4 599.38 1300.04 599.38 201.21 599.38 201.21 599.38 201.21 599.38 201.21 599.38 201.21 7192.56 2414.52
J. Godden 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
M. Godden 583.34 194.45 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 5.34 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 199.79
P.W.D. Greene 583.34 41.67 583.34 16.13 583.34 583.34 663.54 1.58 599.38 599.38 54.23 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 7192.56 327.66
K.J. Harper 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 583.34 204.17 583.34 670.83 663.54 497.65 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 7192.56 5394.36
N.F. Harris 583.34 48.67 583.34 48.67 583.34 48.67 583.34 48.67 663.54 55.32 599.38 50 599.38 1308.67 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 7192.56 2757.72
M. Hastings 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
S.P.W. Hayward 583.34 41.67 583.34 13.44 583.34 244.59 583.34 194.42 663.54 213.33 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 599.38 199.76 7192.56 2105.77
J. Heathcoat 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
J.B. Hodgson 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 1258.67 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 7192.56 2157.72
B.L. Hook 500 83.33 500 83.33 500 83.33 500 83.33 580.2 94.78 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 516.04 85.62 6192.48 1027.44
J.M. Howell 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
B. Hudson 583.34 583.34 51.87 583.34 83.33 583.34 83.33 663.54 91.61 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 7192.56 909.48
D.C. James 2817.09 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 5813.99 0
R. Jelf 583.34 83.33 583.34 254.7 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 663.54 482.88 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 7192.56 4842.62
R.T. Johnston 583.34 41.67 583.34 41.67 583.34 41.67 583.34 41.67 663.54 47.37 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 599.38 42.81 7192.56 513.72
T.P. Joslin 583.34 24.31 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 0.66 599.38 599.38 1233.7 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 7192.56 2157.72
J.S. Karmali 583.34 486.11 583.34 583.33 583.34 583.33 583.34 583.33 663.54 660.85 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 599.38 599.37 7192.56 7092.54
D.A.E. Kyffin 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
D.A. Laver 2437.48 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 6633.14 0
W.L. Legge 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 583.34 437.5 663.54 497.65 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 599.38 449.53 7192.56 5394.36
M.M. MacKenzie 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 1258.67 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 599.38 179.81 7192.56 2157.72
K.P. Mallon 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
M.W. McAndrews 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
O.M. McIntosh-
Stedman 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
K.R. Mitchell 583.34 1458.33 583.34 1458.33 583.34 1458.33 583.34 1458.33 663.54 1658.83 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 599.38 1498.43 7192.56 17981.16
R.A. Mold 583.34 583.34 583.34 61.23 583.34 48.67 663.54 53 599.38 50 599.38 1395.77 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 599.38 229.81 7192.56 2757.72
S.E. Mold 583.34 437.5 583.34 266.13 583.34 83.33 583.34 83.33 663.54 109.55 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 7192.56 1579.18
J.C. Moley 583.34 83.33 583.34 26.88 583.34 583.34 663.54 3.03 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 113.24
Z.A. Patrick 583.34 83.33 583.34 83.33 583.34 83.33 583.34 83.33 663.54 94.78 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 599.38 85.62 7192.56 1027.44
J.G. Power 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
P.A. Purse 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
G.A. Reynolds 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
D.J. Roaf 583.34 1060.27 583.34 1166.67 583.34 1166.67 583.34 1166.67 663.54 1321.73 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 599.38 1198.75 7192.56 14273.26
D.M. Robertson 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
C.V. Robins 583.34 41.66 583.34 19.44 583.34 20.83 583.34 20.83 663.54 24.22 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 599.38 21.4 7192.56 276.78
R.S. Rose 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
G.A. Sanders 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
D.R. Seale 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 583.34 875 663.54 995.3 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 599.38 899.06 7192.56 10788.72
S. Segaran 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
C.H. Shouler 583.34 277.75 583.34 545.9 583.34 715.25 583.34 715.25 663.54 796.86 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 599.38 734.91 7192.56 8195.38
L.F. Sibley 583.34 486.17 583.34 212.41 566.38 583.34 663.54 18.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7175.6 717.12
C. Simmons 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
P. Skolar 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
E.F.M. Standingford 583.34 583.34 583.34 22.22 583.34 41.67 663.54 44.54 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 599.38 42.8 7192.56 408.03
S.J. Tompkins 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 976.97 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 976.97
D.G. Turner 583.34 97.22 583.34 111.1 583.34 104.16 583.34 104.16 663.54 115.79 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 599.38 107.02 7192.56 1281.57
C.Y. Viney 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
D.N. Wilmshurst 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 583.34 97.25 663.54 110.6 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 599.38 99.92 7192.56 1199.04
C. Witcher 583.34 583.34 583.34 583.34 663.54 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 0
H. Wyatt 583.34 583.34 20.16 583.34 41.67 583.34 41.67 663.54 45.64 599.38 42.81 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 599.38 7192.56 191.95

TOTALS 39000.44 14795.64 39000.44 14840.8 38844.72 14496.24 39000.44 15046 46811.32 16835.73 40674.5 15221.14 43491.59 24776.79 42143.95 16813.69 41873.26 16765.36 41873.26 16765.36 41873.26 16765.36 41873.26 16765.36 496460 199887

696347.91
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